Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
Page 1 of 2AX-SM175-M- Issue 1.0 - Date 27/7/2011
AX-SM175-M
Phase Failure & Supply Monitoring Relays  - Compact

AX-SM175-M
Phase Failure & Supply Monitoring Relays  - Compact
Order Codes
AX-SM175-MK21D5 Phase Sequence 1 x C/O
AX-SM175-MC21D5 Phase Sequence, Asymetry & phase loss monitoring 1 x C/O
AX-SM175-MA21DN Phase Sequence, Asymetry monitoring 1 x C/O
AX-SM175-MD21DF Phase Sequence, Under Voltage & Over Voltage monitoring 1 x C/O
AX-SM175-MG21DH Phase Sequence, Asymetry & Voltage monitoring with fixed OFF delay (5s) 1 x C/O
AX-SM175-MG21DF Phase Sequence, Asymetry & Voltage monitoring with fixed ON delay (5s) 1 x C/O